
Office hours Fall 2023 

Faculty Member Office Hours Contact Information Office Location 

Emily Beam On Sabbatical AY 23/24 Emily.Beam@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 339 

Jane Knodell Wednesday, 2:45 to 4:15 pm and by appointment on TEAMS Jane.Knodell@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 336 

Marc Law Tuesday and Thursday, 2:45 to 3:45 pm and by appointment on TEAMS Marc.Law@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 343 

Nathalie Mathieu-Bolh Monday and Wednesday, 10:45 to 11:45 am and by appointment Nathalie.Mathieu-Bolh@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 340 

Elaine McCrate Tuesday and Thursday, 12 noon to 1:00 pm and by appointment Elaine.McCrate@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 239b 

Donna Ramirez-Harrington Thursday, 1:30 to 2:30 pm in person/ 2:30 to 3:30 pm on TEAMS and by 
appointment 

Donna.Ramirez-Harrington@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 337 

Abdullah Muhammad Sakib Monday, Wednesday, Friday, 1:15 to 2:30 pm and by appointment Abdullah.Sakib@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 332 

Richard Sicotte Monday and Wednesday, 1:10 to 2:10 pm and by appointment Richard.Sicotte@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 334 

Sara Solnick Tuesday, 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm and by appointment Sara.Solnick@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 237 

Catalina Vizcarra On Sabbatical Fall 2023 Catalina.Vizcarra@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 342 


